
1 Aaron Dixon Butler GA 28 M 18:50.9

2 Buddy Davis Gray GA 55 M 19:39.7

3 Nation Moore Kennesaw GA 16 M 20:36.9

4 Donnie Chaffin Hampton GA 57 M 21:15.7

5 David Beeland Hoschton GA 49 M 21:50.0

6 Amber Hodor Macon GA 31 F 22:44.4

7 Robbie Bloodworth Lizella GA 46 M 23:51.1

8 Aubrey Walton Fort Valley GA 11 F 24:43.1

9 Roger Keel Beulah AL 64 M 24:45.0

10 Mike Willson Fort Valley GA 67 M 25:19.1

11 Liana Walton Fort Valley GA 36 F 25:32.1

12 Jamie Burgess Reynolds GA 34 M 25:50.8

13 Amy Hiley Fort Valley GA 41 F 26:11.7

14 Jaterien Walker Perry GA 13 M 26:43.3

15 David Oblinger Alpharetta GA 67 M 26:53.8

16 Linton Meeks Byron GA 11 M 26:56.3

17 Eddie Lamberth Macon GA 54 M 27:04.1

18 Benjamin Bishop Jr Roberta GA 20 M 28:00.3

19 Harold Benton Leesburg GA 60 M 28:08.8

20 Brick Barrow Butler GA 29 M 28:17.3

21 Donald Chaase Oglethorpe GA 53 M 28:46.5

22 Shana Hinton Butler GA 44 F 29:52.4

23 Jonathan Purgason Butler GA 25 M 31:22.4

24 Blake Bishop   Roberta GA 14 M 31:22.6

25 Lanier Harrison Americus GA 61 M 31:37.2

26 Regina King Warner Robins GA 49 F 31:47.9

27 Whitney Worth Ellaville GA 21 F 32:20.2

28 Brad Eubanks Ellaville GA 28 M 32:20.5

29 Andy Williams Lizella GA 51 M 32:32.6

30 Antoine Lockhart Macon GA 10 M 32:48.1

31 Carter Stokes Butler GA 9 M 32:54.4

32 Trey Windham Butler GA 12 M 33:21.4

33 Easton Barrow Butler GA 7 M 33:28.7
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34 Russ Hiley Fort Valley GA 11 M 34:16.1

35 Caleb Posey Reynolds GA 24 M 34:27.9

36 Logan Hobbs Reynolds GA 9 M 34:58.8

37 Haley Lance Greensboro GA 34 F 35:00.2

38 Scott Duncan Butler GA 52 M 35:12.1

39 Lizzi Lockhart Centerville GA 15 F 35:20.3

40 Brenley Hinton Reynolds GA 14 F 35:26.1

41 Jeffrey Floyd Macon GA 33 M 35:40.0

42 Torri Evans Perry GA 37 F 35:49.8

43 Mike Watson Butler GA 63 M 36:20.4

44 Urijah Veek Butler GA 6 M 36:20.7

45 Kathy Givens Douglasville GA 69 F 36:21.6

46 Danny Wall Leesburg GA 73 M 37:02.3

47 Mindy Hobbs Butler GA 33 F 37:56.2

48 Maddox Acree Reynolds GA 7 M 38:08.9

49 Meg Hiley Fort Valley GA 14 F 38:49.0

50 Bryant Culpepper Fort Valley GA 70 M 38:52.4

51 Carolyn Roberts Butler GA 40 F 38:55.9

52 Mark Polson Monroe GA 48 M 39:11.1

53 Abby Carpenter Butler GA 14 F 40:18.5

54 Teresa Peed Columbus GA 57 F 40:36.3

55 Robert Thompson Warner Robins GA 49 M 40:52.2

56 Candace Barrow Butler GA 30 F 41:15.5

57 Josey Allen Warner Robins GA 41 F 41:27.9

58 Cassie Moore Columbus GA 24 F 41:51.1

59 Shane Spradley Butler GA 44 M 42:06.2

60 Benjamin Bishop Roberta GA 40 M 42:06.7

61 Hannah Carpenter Butler GA 17 F 42:09.1

62 Lisa Spradley Butler GA 45 F 42:17.0

63 Ed  Faircloth Fort Valley GA 67 M 42:24.0

64 Mercer Oxford Monticello GA 6 M 42:42.8

65 Arnita Harris  Roberta GA 77 F 42:45.4

66 Nicole Acree Reynolds GA 32 F 43:29.4

67 Barbara Rowell Roberta GA 74 F 43:34.9

68 Jiselle Lockhart Centerville GA 8 F 44:33.1

69 Jessica Stokes Butler GA 35 F 44:34.0

70 Amy Lloyd Butler GA 59 F 44:34.4



71 Brenda Wall Leesburg GA 65 F 44:36.4

72 Jobeth Moulton Butler GA 29 F 44:48.3

73 Jenny Oxford Monticello GA 35 F 44:48.6

74 Ella Rose Clark Butler GA 7 F 44:49.0

75 Candace Rigsby Butler GA 50 F 44:59.7

76 Jessica Keith Butler GA 35 F 45:11.4

77 Maricela Paz Butler GA 44 F 45:17.1

78 Tracie Clark Butler GA 45 F 45:17.4

79 Lindsey Howard Columbus GA 27 F 45:23.9

80 No POF 45:24.1

81 Carson Cawthorne Columbus GA 4 M 45:32.4

82 Rachel Grimsley Butler GA 42 F 45:52.0

83 Jesse Lockhart Centerville GA 60 M 45:52.3

84 Olivia Brooks Ideal GA 9 F 46:23.3

85 Lydia Hall Butler GA 9 F 46:23.4

86 Michelle Chase Butler GA 55 F 46:31.0

87 Haylee Watson Butler GA 29 F 46:34.9

88 Evan Wood Fort Valley GA 14 M 47:11.9

89 Linda Zeeman Atlanta GA 73 F 47:29.0

90 Chris Scammon Rex GA 71 M 47:56.3

91 Shelby Greene Kathleen GA 21 F 47:57.0

92 Bailee Bone Butler GA 20 F 48:04.1

93 Lunley Walton Reynolds GA 25 F 48:04.4

94 Jean Carpenter Butler GA 45 F 48:04.8

95 Tara Wilson Butler GA 42 F 48:16.9

96 Jennie Lacey Macon GA 46 F 48:34.1

97 Sandi Hall Butler GA 46 F 48:40.5

98 DeEllen Wood Fort Valley GA 38 F 48:45.7

99 Chris Cobb Thomaston GA 28 M 48:47.0

100 Kooper Grace Thomaston GA 21 F 48:57.4

101 Elizabeth Davis Thomaston GA 26 F 48:57.9

102 Leslie Chastain Thomaston GA 22 F 48:58.6

103 Brigette Bishop Roberta GA 41 F 49:15.1

104 Victoria Floyd Macon GA 21 F 49:15.4

105 Janet Ezell Fort Valley GA 51 F 49:17.6

106 Sheri Bone Butler GA 43 F 49:48.9

107 Kasey Kirksey Butler GA 20 F 49:49.3



108 Justin Dean Williams Roberta GA 28 M 50:25.5

109 Jennifer Ferguson Warner Robins GA 31 F 50:26.6

110 Kasey Osborn Warner Robins GA 30 F 50:26.8

111 Claire Mattox Roberta GA 83 F 50:36.7

112 Tina Duncan Butler GA 47 F 51:10.0

113 Robin Cramer Butler GA 55 F 51:35.6

114 Kelly Gruder Butler GA 38 F 51:35.9

115 Braden Rigby Butler GA 16 M 52:12.5

116 Katie Parker Reynolds GA 14 F 52:47.8

117 Clay Peacock Centerville GA 77 M 53:27.9

118 Debby Gilleland Roberta GA 57 F 54:17.3

119 Shannon Reynolds Butler GA 42 F 54:17.7

120 Rebecca McElroy Butler GA 20 F 55:53.9

121 Alyssa Roberts Butler GA 20 F 55:54.1

122 Katelyn Jennings Byron GA 22 F 56:18.0

123 Thomas Collins Macon GA 26 M 56:18.3

124 Tabatha Cash LaGrange GA 46 F 56:33.7

125 Charlene Watson Butler GA 58 F 56:34.2

126 Angela Wainwright Butler GA 44 F 57:00.2

127 Lisa Cobb Butler GA 47 F 57:00.4

128 Travis Gilleland Roberta GA 47 M 57:17.5

129 Adam Barefoot Fort Valley GA 37 M 59:39.0

130 Drew Wainwright Butler GA 33 M 1:00:14.0

131 Jordan Wainwright Butler GA 31 F 1:00:14.4

132 June Barefoot Fort Valley GA 36 F 1:00:15.0

133 Willie Allen Butler GA 36 M 1:04:58.4



Aaron Dixon Butler GA 28 M 18:50.9 1st place overall

Buddy Davis Gray GA 55 M 19:39.7 2nd place overall

Nation Moore Kennesaw GA 16 M 20:36.9 3rd place overall

Donnie Chaffin Hampton GA 57 M 21:15.7 1st place masters

1 Antoine Lockhart Macon GA 10 M 32:48.1 10 & under

2 Carter Stokes Butler GA 9 M 32:54.4

3 Easton Barrow Butler GA 7 M 33:28.7

4 Logan Hobbs Reynolds GA 9 M 34:58.8

5 Urijah Veek Butler GA 6 M 36:20.7

6 Maddox Acree Reynolds GA 7 M 38:08.9

7 Mercer Oxford Monticello GA 6 M 42:42.8

8 Carson Cawthorne Columbus GA 4 M 45:32.4

1 Jaterien Walker Perry GA 13 M 26:43.3 11-14

2 Linton Meeks Byron GA 11 M 26:56.3

3 Blake Bishop   Roberta GA 14 M 31:22.6

4 Trey Windham Butler GA 12 M 33:21.4

5 Russ Hiley Fort Valley GA 11 M 34:16.1

6 Evan Wood Fort Valley GA 14 M 47:11.9

1 Braden Rigby Butler GA 16 M 52:12.5 15-19

1 Benjamin Bishop Jr Roberta GA 20 M 28:00.3 20-24

2 Caleb Posey Reynolds GA 24 M 34:27.9

1 Brick Barrow Butler GA 29 M 28:17.3 25-29

2 Jonathan Purgason Butler GA 25 M 31:22.4

3 Brad Eubanks Ellaville GA 28 M 32:20.5

4 Chris Cobb Thomaston GA 28 M 48:47.0

5 Justin Dean Williams Roberta GA 28 M 50:25.5

6 Thomas Collins Macon GA 26 M 56:18.3

1 Jamie Burgess Reynolds GA 34 M 25:50.8 30-34

2 Jeffrey Floyd Macon GA 33 M 35:40.0

3 Drew Wainwright Butler GA 33 M 1:00:14.0

1 Adam Barefoot Fort Valley GA 37 M 59:39.0 35-39

2 Willie Allen Butler GA 36 M 1:04:58.4

1 Shane Spradley Butler GA 44 M 42:06.2 40-44

2 Benjamin Bishop Roberta GA 40 M 42:06.7

1 David Beeland Hoschton GA 49 M 21:50.0 45-49

2 Robbie Bloodworth Lizella GA 46 M 23:51.1

3 Mark Polson Monroe GA 48 M 39:11.1



4 Robert Thompson Warner Robins GA 49 M 40:52.2

5 Travis Gilleland Roberta GA 47 M 57:17.5

1 Eddie Lamberth Macon GA 54 M 27:04.1 50-54

2 Donald Chaase Oglethorpe GA 53 M 28:46.5

3 Andy Williams Lizella GA 51 M 32:32.6

4 Scott Duncan Butler GA 52 M 35:12.1

1 Roger Keel Beulah AL 64 M 24:45.0 60-64

2 Harold Benton Leesburg GA 60 M 28:08.8

3 Lanier Harrison Americus GA 61 M 31:37.2

4 Mike Watson Butler GA 63 M 36:20.4

5 Jesse Lockhart Centerville GA 60 M 45:52.3

1 Mike Willson Fort Valley GA 67 M 25:19.1 65-69

2 David Oblinger Alpharetta GA 67 M 26:53.8

3 Ed  Faircloth Fort Valley GA 67 M 42:24.0

1 Danny Wall Leesburg GA 73 M 37:02.3 70-74

2 Bryant Culpepper Fort Valley GA 70 M 38:52.4

3 Chris Scammon Rex GA 71 M 47:56.3

1 Clay Peacock Centerville GA 77 M 53:27.9 75-79



Amber Hodor Macon GA 31 F 22:44.4 1st place overall

Aubrey Walton Fort Valley GA 11 F 24:43.1 2nd place overall

Liana Walton Fort Valley GA 36 F 25:32.1 3rd place overall

Amy Hiley Fort Valley GA 41 F 26:11.7 1st place masters

1 Jiselle Lockhart Centerville GA 8 F 44:33.1 10 & under

2 Ella Rose Clark Butler GA 7 F 44:49.0

3 Olivia Brooks Ideal GA 9 F 46:23.3

4 Lydia Hall Butler GA 9 F 46:23.4

1 Brenley Hinton Reynolds GA 14 F 35:26.1 11-14

2 Meg Hiley Fort Valley GA 14 F 38:49.0

3 Abby Carpenter Butler GA 14 F 40:18.5

4 Katie Parker Reynolds GA 14 F 52:47.8

1 Lizzi Lockhart Centerville GA 15 F 35:20.3 15-19

2 Hannah Carpenter Butler GA 17 F 42:09.1

1 Whitney Worth Ellaville GA 21 F 32:20.2 20-24

2 Cassie Moore Columbus GA 24 F 41:51.1

3 Shelby Greene Kathleen GA 21 F 47:57.0

4 Bailee Bone Butler GA 20 F 48:04.1

5 Kooper Grace Thomaston GA 21 F 48:57.4

6 Leslie Chastain Thomaston GA 22 F 48:58.6

7 Victoria Floyd Macon GA 21 F 49:15.4

8 Kasey Kirksey Butler GA 20 F 49:49.3

9 Rebecca McElroy Butler GA 20 F 55:53.9

10 Alyssa Roberts Butler GA 20 F 55:54.1

11 Katelyn Jennings Byron GA 22 F 56:18.0

1 Jobeth Moulton Butler GA 29 F 44:48.3 25-29

2 Lindsey Howard Columbus GA 27 F 45:23.9

3 Haylee Watson Butler GA 29 F 46:34.9

4 Lunley Walton Reynolds GA 25 F 48:04.4

5 Elizabeth Davis Thomaston GA 26 F 48:57.9

1 Haley Lance Greensboro GA 34 F 35:00.2 30-34

2 Mindy Hobbs Butler GA 33 F 37:56.2

3 Candace Barrow Butler GA 30 F 41:15.5

4 Nicole Acree Reynolds GA 32 F 43:29.4

5 Jennifer Ferguson Warner Robins GA 31 F 50:26.6

6 Kasey Osborn Warner Robins GA 30 F 50:26.8

7 Jordan Wainwright Butler GA 31 F 1:00:14.4

1 Torri Evans Perry GA 37 F 35:49.8 35-39

2 Jessica Stokes Butler GA 35 F 44:34.0

3 Jenny Oxford Monticello GA 35 F 44:48.6

4 Jessica Keith Butler GA 35 F 45:11.4

5 DeEllen Wood Fort Valley GA 38 F 48:45.7



6 Kelly Gruder Butler GA 38 F 51:35.9

7 June Barefoot Fort Valley GA 36 F 1:00:15.0

1 Shana Hinton Butler GA 44 F 29:52.4 40-44

2 Carolyn Roberts Butler GA 40 F 38:55.9

3 Josey Allen Warner Robins GA 41 F 41:27.9

4 Maricela Paz Butler GA 44 F 45:17.1

5 Rachel Grimsley Butler GA 42 F 45:52.0

6 Tara Wilson Butler GA 42 F 48:16.9

7 Brigette Bishop Roberta GA 41 F 49:15.1

8 Sheri Bone Butler GA 43 F 49:48.9

9 Shannon Reynolds Butler GA 42 F 54:17.7

10 Angela Wainwright Butler GA 44 F 57:00.2

1 Regina King Warner Robins GA 49 F 31:47.9 45-49

2 Lisa Spradley Butler GA 45 F 42:17.0

3 Tracie Clark Butler GA 45 F 45:17.4

4 Jean Carpenter Butler GA 45 F 48:04.8

5 Jennie Lacey Macon GA 46 F 48:34.1

6 Sandi Hall Butler GA 46 F 48:40.5

7 Tina Duncan Butler GA 47 F 51:10.0

8 Tabatha Cash LaGrange GA 46 F 56:33.7

9 Lisa Cobb Butler GA 47 F 57:00.4

1 Candace Rigsby Butler GA 50 F 44:59.7 50-54

2 Janet Ezell Fort Valley GA 51 F 49:17.6

1 Teresa Peed Columbus GA 57 F 40:36.3 55-59

2 Amy Lloyd Butler GA 59 F 44:34.4

3 Michelle Chase Butler GA 55 F 46:31.0

4 Robin Cramer Butler GA 55 F 51:35.6

5 Debby Gilleland Roberta GA 57 F 54:17.3

6 Charlene Watson Butler GA 58 F 56:34.2

1 Kathy Givens Douglasville GA 69 F 36:21.6 65-69

2 Brenda Wall Leesburg GA 65 F 44:36.4

1 Barbara Rowell Roberta GA 74 F 43:34.9 70-74

2 Linda Zeeman Atlanta GA 73 F 47:29.0

1 Arnita Harris  Roberta GA 77 F 42:45.4 75-79

1 Claire Mattox Roberta GA 83 F 50:36.7 80+


